
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (Jewish Studies Concentration) - BA (120 hours)  Eff. 2017

NAME PID Optional 2nd Major or Minor 

FOUNDATIONS 

English Comp. and Rhetoric Foreign Language*   HSFL(s)  
Quant. Reas. 

(QR) 

Lifetime Fitness 

(LFIT) 

 (1 hr.) 

* Through Level 3 unless placed into Level 4 of HSFL
APPROACHES 

Phys. and Life Sciences (PL/PX) 

** 
Social and Behavioral Sciences  *** Humanities/Fine Arts 

Hist. Analysis (HS):  JWST 100/RELI 123 Vis. & Perf. Arts (VP): 

 w/lab  

Soc.Sci../Hist. Analysis (SS/HS): Literary Arts (LA): 

Soc.Sci../Hist. Analysis (SS/HS): Phil. Reasoning (PH): 

 ** At least one with lab  *** From at least two departments 

CONNECTIONS  

Communication Int. (CI) Quant. Int. (QI) or 2nd Quant. Reas. (QR) Experiential Ed. (EE) Global Issues (GL) 

JWST 697 JWST 100/RELI 123 

US Diversity (US) North Atlantic World (NA) World before 1750 (WB) Beyond the NA (BN) 

SUPPLEMENTAL EDUCATION   Cannot be a course from the major department or any course used to satisfy major requirements.  May only double with Connections. 

A second major or minor, once completed, meets Supplemental Ed.  Courses must be 3 hours or more.   

1. >199 2. >199 3. >199

MAJOR/MINOR/ELECTIVES 

JWST 100 / RELI 123 (¥) 

(#) Ancient period (¥) 

(##) Medieval or Modern Period (¥)  

(###) 1750-Present period  
JWST 697 *  

*Generally taken fall of senior year and only offered in the fall. 

Students must take two courses ≥ 400, exclusive of JWST 697.  

18 hours ≥ C (not C-) required in major core.  No more than 45 hours of Religious Studies courses will count toward graduation.
(#) One course on the ancient period chosen from CLAR/JWST/RELI 110, 512; JWST/RELI 103, 106, 206, 211, 212, 503, 602; RELI 78, 109, 201, 608

(##) One course on the medieval or early modern period chosen from GSLL/JWST 2251; HIST/JWST 1531, 3081, 3301, 4511; RELI 108, 565, 566; RELI/WGST 450
(###) One course on the period from 1750 to the present chosen from AMST 3601; AMST/JWST 4861; AMST/JWST/WGST 2531; ASIA/HIST/PWAD 2771; ASIA/JWST 

601;ASIA/JWST 3571/PWAD 3621; ASIA/JWST/PWAD 2351, 4251; CMPL/GSLL 2701/JWST/RELI 2391; ENGL/JWST 2891; FOLK/JWST 4811, 5051; HEBR/JWST 3051, 3061,
4361; HIST/JWST 4851; HIST/JWST/PWAD 2621; JWST/PLSH 4121; JWST/PWAD/SLAV 4651; JWST/RELI 107, 143, 224, 243, 343, 444; JWST/SLAV 4641, 4691; RELI 446, 
501; SPAN 2521, 2531 
(¥) At least three courses taught outside the Department of Religious Studies and chosen from the courses noted with 1 from the lists above. 

Courses listed more than once can be counted for only one category.

Ϯ Two courses on the Hebrew language from HEBR/JWST 101, 102, 203, and 204; from RELI 211 and 212; or from RELI 401, 402, 403, and 404. 

This tally assumes successful completion of presently enrolled courses (not AB or IN), and it does not account for all possible overlaps 

September 10, 2017

Remaining courses after this term: 
____  Foundations   
____  Approaches    
____  Connections    
____  Supplemental     
____  
____  
____ 

____ 
   Total    

    _____ 
   _____ 
   _____ 

    _____ 
 (hrs C____)  _____ 

   (hrs C____) _____ 
  (hrs C____)  _____ 

   _____ 

   _____ 
   _____ 

Hours to be deducted: 
Repeated courses    
HSFL       
Online courses > 24       _____ 
Other  _____ 
Professional School > 30   _____ 
Hours in subject (BA) > 45_____ 
Total                                   _____ 

Notes: 

RELIGIOUS/JEWISH STUDIES  (8 courses)

Ϯ

 _____ 
 _____ 
 _____ 
 _____ 
 _____ 
 _____ 
 _____ 

*Pending study abroad hours may
differ from hours earned.

Hours Tally: 

Hours to date:     

Hours in progressprogr

Pending Study Abroad*
Subtotal     

Hours deducted     

Hours after this term     

Hours remaining to grad 

Semesters left      _____ 

Additional Requirements


	NAME: 
	PID: 
	Optional 2: 
	Date/Name: 
	ENGL 105: ENGL 105
	105 grade: 
	HSFL: 
	FL1: 
	FL2: 
	FL3: 
	FL4: 
	MATH PL: Math PL
	QR: 
	LFIT: 
	PL: 
	PX: 
	wlab: 
	SS/HS1: 
	SS/HS2: 
	VP: 
	LA: 
	PH: 
	QI or 2nd QR: 
	EE: 
	Grade1: 
	US: 
	NA: 
	WB: 
	BN: 
	SE1: 
	SE2: 
	SE3: 
	Major1: 
	Grade2: 
	Major2: 
	Grade3: 
	Major3: 
	Grade4: 
	Major4: 
	Grade5: 
	Major5: 
	Grade6: 
	Grade8: 
	Major6: 
	Grade7: 
	Lang1: 
	Grade9: 
	Lang2: 
	Grade10: 
	Electives/Minor: Electives/Minor
	Electives2: 
	1: 
	1a: 
	2: 
	2b: 
	3: 
	3b: 
	4: 
	4b: 
	5: 
	0: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 



	Electives: Electives
	Electives3: 
	1: 
	1a: 
	2: 
	2b: 
	3: 
	3b: 
	4: 
	4b: 
	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	1: 



	Optional Minor: Optional Minor
	Foundations: 
	2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Approaches: 
	Connections: 
	Supplemental: 
	1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Primary Major: First Major 
	hrs C1: 
	Major/Minor: Major/Minor
	hrs C2: 
	Minor: Minor
	hrs C3: 
	SBTL: 0
	Elec/other: Electives/Other
	TL: 0
	Repeat: 
	HSFL1: 
	Online: 
	Prof>24: 
	Subj BA>45: 
	Hrstodate: 
	HrsIP: 
	SBTL2: 0
	TL2: 0
	Hrsafterterm: 0
	Hrstograd: 
	SemsLeft: 
	Notes: 
	Clear Form: 
	Minor1: 
	1: 
	1a: 
	2: 
	2b: 
	3: 
	3b: 
	4b: 
	4: 
	5: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Other: 
	PSA: 


